
Pinellas County Schools
2014-15 Federal Graduation Rate

School Level Breakdown by Race & Gender

Graduates

Cohort

Rate

Grad Rate 88.76% FEMALE MALE FEMALE MALE FEMALE MALE FEMALE MALE FEMALE MALE FEMALE MALE FEMALE MALE

Graduates 7 2 88 68 20 6 0 0 4 6 61 53 0 1

Cohort 7 2 95 80 21 8 0 0 4 6 70 62 0 1

Rate 100.00% 100.00% 92.63% 85.00% 95.24% 75.00% NA NA 100.00% 100.00% 87.14% 85.48% NA 100.00%

Graduates

Cohort

Rate

Grad Rate 86.77% FEMALE MALE FEMALE MALE FEMALE MALE FEMALE MALE FEMALE MALE FEMALE MALE FEMALE MALE

Graduates 7 7 26 24 39 31 0 0 6 4 92 90 2 0

Cohort 7 7 41 27 45 36 0 0 7 4 98 104 2 0

Rate 100.00% 100.00% 63.41% 88.89% 86.67% 86.11% NA NA 85.71% 100.00% 93.88% 86.54% 100.00% NA

Graduates

Cohort

Rate

Grad Rate 84.77% FEMALE MALE FEMALE MALE FEMALE MALE FEMALE MALE FEMALE MALE FEMALE MALE FEMALE MALE

Graduates 12 14 13 15 30 26 0 0 6 7 126 155 0 0

Cohort 13 14 16 23 37 33 0 0 6 8 143 183 0 0

Rate 92.31% 100.00% 81.25% 65.22% 81.08% 78.79% NA NA 100.00% 87.50% 88.11% 84.70% NA NA

Graduates

Cohort

Rate

Grad Rate 78.96% FEMALE MALE FEMALE MALE FEMALE MALE FEMALE MALE FEMALE MALE FEMALE MALE FEMALE MALE

Graduates 12 8 12 13 25 17 2 0 7 6 86 70 0 1

Cohort 12 12 17 19 30 24 2 0 7 7 106 91 0 1

Rate 100.00% 66.67% 70.59% 68.42% 83.33% 70.83% 100.00% NA 100.00% 85.71% 81.13% 76.92% NA 100.00%

BOCA CIEGA

CLEARWATER

COUNTRYSIDE

DIXIE HOLLINS

0751

14

281

326

197

1

1

ASIAN BLACK HISPANIC AMERICAN INDIAN MULTI‐RACIAL WHITE

202

2

2

ASIAN BLACK HISPANIC AMERICAN INDIAN MULTI‐RACIAL

0

ASIAN BLACK HISPANIC AMERICAN INDIAN MULTI‐RACIAL WHITE

WHITE

0431

100.00% 89.14% 89.66% NA 100.00% 86.36%

9

9

156

175

26

29

0

0

10

10

114

132

ASIAN BLACK HISPANIC AMERICAN INDIAN MULTI‐RACIAL WHITE

0711

100.00% 73.53% 86.42% NA 90.91% 90.10%

14

14

50

68

70

81

0

0

10

11

182

80.00% NA 92.86% 86.20%

26

27

28

39

56

70

0

0

13

96.30% 71.79%

1031

83.33% 69.44% 77.78% 100.00% 92.86% 79.19%

20

24

25

36

42

54

2

2

13

14

156

PACIFIC ISLANDER

100.00%

PACIFIC ISLANDER

100.00%

PACIFIC ISLANDER

NA

PACIFIC ISLANDER

1

1

0

100.00%

Prepared by Assessment, Accountability &  Research
Based on FLDOE: http://edstats.fldoe.org

Page 1 of 4 January 6, 2016



Pinellas County Schools
2014-15 Federal Graduation Rate

School Level Breakdown by Race & Gender

Graduates

Cohort

Rate

Grad Rate 85.32% FEMALE MALE FEMALE MALE FEMALE MALE FEMALE MALE FEMALE MALE FEMALE MALE FEMALE MALE

Graduates 3 4 17 13 14 21 2 4 11 5 114 100 0  

Cohort 4 6 22 19 20 27 3 4 11 6 128 111 0  

Rate 75.00% 66.67% 77.27% 68.42% 70.00% 77.78% 66.67% NA 100.00% 83.33% 89.06% 90.09% NA NA

Graduates

Cohort

Rate

Grad Rate 95.59% FEMALE MALE FEMALE MALE FEMALE MALE FEMALE MALE FEMALE MALE FEMALE MALE FEMALE MALE

Graduates 7 10 4 9 23 28 0 0 4 5 189 219 0 0

Cohort 7 11 7 10 24 30 0 0 5 5 195 227 0 0

Rate 100.00% 90.91% 57.14% 90.00% 95.83% 93.33% NA NA 80.00% 100.00% 96.92% 96.48% NA NA

Graduates

Cohort

Rate

Grad Rate 81.99% FEMALE MALE FEMALE MALE FEMALE MALE FEMALE MALE FEMALE MALE FEMALE MALE FEMALE MALE

Graduates 2 2 79 62 7 4 1 0 3 3 36 15 0 0

Cohort 2 2 102 79 8 7 1 0 4 3 36 17 0 0

Rate 100.00% 100.00% 77.45% 78.48% 87.50% 57.14% 100.00% NA 75.00% 100.00% 100.00% 88.24% NA NA

Graduates

Cohort

Rate

Grad Rate 86.64% FEMALE MALE FEMALE MALE FEMALE MALE FEMALE MALE FEMALE MALE FEMALE MALE FEMALE MALE

Graduates 6 5 81 81 9 6 0 0 3 3 18 41 0 0

Cohort 6 5 89 101 9 7 0 1 3 3 24 44 0 0

Rate 100.00% 100.00% 91.01% 80.20% 100.00% 85.71% NA 0.00% 100.00% 100.00% 75.00% 93.18% NA NA

DUNEDIN

EAST LAKE

GIBBS

LAKEWOOD

0

0

239

214

17

16

7

6

HISPANIC

408

422

17

18

13

17

ASIAN BLACK

ASIAN BLACK

51

54

PACIFIC ISLANDER

0

0

9

10

0

0

51

53 0

0

0

068

596

6

NA

PACIFIC ISLANDER

ASIAN BLACK HISPANIC AMERICAN INDIAN MULTI‐RACIAL WHITE

AMERICAN INDIAN MULTI‐RACIAL WHITE

1081

70.00% 73.17% 74.47% 85.71% 94.12% 89.54%

41

30

10

7

HISPANIC AMERICAN INDIAN MULTI‐RACIAL WHITE

HISPANIC

47

35

190

16211

11

AMERICAN INDIAN MULTI‐RACIAL WHITE

1531

100.00% 77.90% 73.33% 100.00% 85.71% 96.23%

4

4

141

181

11

15

1

1 7

6

6181

94.44% 76.47% 94.44% NA 90.00% 96.68% NA

PACIFIC ISLANDER

NA

PACIFIC ISLANDER

NA

ASIAN BLACK

2031

100.00% 85.26% 93.75% 0.00% 100.00% 86.76%

1

015

16

Prepared by Assessment, Accountability &  Research
Based on FLDOE: http://edstats.fldoe.org

Page 2 of 4 January 6, 2016



Pinellas County Schools
2014-15 Federal Graduation Rate

School Level Breakdown by Race & Gender

Graduates

Cohort

Rate

Grad Rate 81.38% FEMALE MALE FEMALE MALE FEMALE MALE FEMALE MALE FEMALE MALE FEMALE MALE FEMALE MALE

Graduates 14 15 23 20 17 17 2 3 3 3 88 100 0 1

Cohort 15 15 25 28 19 21 2 4 4 7 104 131 0 1

Rate 93.33% 100.00% 92.00% 71.43% 89.47% 80.95% 100.00% 75.00% 75.00% 42.86% 84.62% 76.34% NA 100.00%

Graduates

Cohort

Rate

Grad Rate 85.10% FEMALE MALE FEMALE MALE FEMALE MALE FEMALE MALE FEMALE MALE FEMALE MALE FEMALE MALE

Graduates 14 8 24 38 21 19 1 2 9 3 117 120 0 1

Cohort 16 10 31 49 23 25 1 2 10 4 125 146 0 1

Rate 87.50% 80.00% 77.42% 77.55% 91.30% 76.00% 100.00% 100.00% 90.00% 75.00% 93.60% 82.19% NA 100.00%

Graduates

Cohort

Rate

Grad Rate 97.72% FEMALE MALE FEMALE MALE FEMALE MALE FEMALE MALE FEMALE MALE FEMALE MALE FEMALE MALE

Graduates 2 1 6 9 16 12 0 1 5 1 181 151 1 0

Cohort 2 1 9 9 16 12 0 1 5 1 184 154 1 0

Rate 100.00% 100.00% 66.67% 100.00% 100.00% 100.00% NA 100.00% 100.00% 100.00% 98.37% 98.05% 100.00% NA

Graduates

Cohort

Rate

Grad Rate 96.21% FEMALE MALE FEMALE MALE FEMALE MALE FEMALE MALE FEMALE MALE FEMALE MALE FEMALE MALE

Graduates 12 17 8 4 37 12 2 2 9 3 271 232 0 0

Cohort 12 18 9 4 37 15 2 2 9 3 278 244 0 0

Rate 100.00% 94.44% 88.89% 100.00% 100.00% 80.00% 100.00% 100.00% 100.00% 100.00% 97.48% 95.08% NA NA

OSCEOLA

PALM HARBOR 
UNIVERSITY

LARGO

ASIAN BLACK HISPANIC

ASIAN BLACK HISPANIC

12

13

29

30

0

0

503

522

12

12

11

188

6

332

338

1

1

1

1

1

1

237

271

12

14

PACIFIC ISLANDER

NA

AMERICAN INDIAN MULTI‐RACIAL WHITE

2081

96.67% 81.13% 85.00% 83.33% 54.55% 80.00%

29

30 53

43 34

40

5

6

6

235

ASIAN BLACK HISPANIC AMERICAN INDIAN MULTI‐RACIAL WHITE

2641

84.62% 77.50% 83.33% 100.00% 85.71% 87.45%

3

3

40

48

62

80

22

26

NORTHEAST

3031

100.00% 83.33% 100.00% 100.00% 100.00% 98.22%

3

3

15

18

28

28

1

1

6

52

ASIAN BLACK HISPANIC AMERICAN INDIAN MULTI‐RACIAL WHITE

4681

96.67%

4

4

49

PACIFIC ISLANDER

100.00%

92.31% 94.23% 100.00%

PACIFIC ISLANDER

100.00%

100.00% 96.36%

PACIFIC ISLANDER

100.00%

AMERICAN INDIAN MULTI‐RACIAL WHITE

Prepared by Assessment, Accountability &  Research
Based on FLDOE: http://edstats.fldoe.org

Page 3 of 4 January 6, 2016



Pinellas County Schools
2014-15 Federal Graduation Rate

School Level Breakdown by Race & Gender

Graduates

Cohort

Rate

Grad Rate 87.37% FEMALE MALE FEMALE MALE FEMALE MALE FEMALE MALE FEMALE MALE FEMALE MALE FEMALE MALE

Graduates 21 20 24 29 29 32 0 3 12 9 140 101 2 0

Cohort 21 20 27 31 38 40 0 4 13 11 154 122 2 0

Rate 100.00% 100.00% 88.89% 93.55% 76.32% 80.00% NA 75.00% 92.31% 81.82% 90.91% 82.79% 100.00% NA

Graduates

Cohort

Rate

Grad Rate 88.53% FEMALE MALE FEMALE MALE FEMALE MALE FEMALE MALE FEMALE MALE FEMALE MALE FEMALE MALE

Graduates 23 28 39 28 23 16 0 2 8 7 156 141 0 0

Cohort 25 33 46 36 23 20 0 2 9 9 167 161 0 1

Rate 92.00% 84.85% 84.78% 77.78% 100.00% 80.00% NA 100.00% 88.89% 77.78% 93.41% 87.58% NA 0.00%

Graduates

Cohort

Rate

Grad Rate 88.71% FEMALE MALE FEMALE MALE FEMALE MALE FEMALE MALE FEMALE MALE FEMALE MALE FEMALE MALE

Graduates 5 2 11 10 25 15 1 0 3 2 222 144 0 0

Cohort 5 3 12 12 27 19 1 0 3 2 242 170 0 0

Rate 100.00% 66.67% 91.67% 83.33% 92.59% 78.95% 100.00% NA 100.00% 100.00% 91.74% 84.71% NA NA

Graduates

Cohort

Rate

Grad Rate 95.53% FEMALE MALE FEMALE MALE FEMALE MALE FEMALE MALE FEMALE MALE FEMALE MALE FEMALE MALE

Graduates 4 3 11 7 21 10 0 0 8 6 126 103 0 0

Cohort 4 3 11 8 21 13 0 0 9 7 128 109 0 0

Rate 100.00% 100.00% 100.00% 87.50% 100.00% 76.92% NA NA 88.89% 85.71% 98.44% 94.50% NA NA

PINELLAS PARK

ST. PETERSBURG

SEMINOLE

TARPON SPRINGS

0

0

14

16

229

237

0

0

2

2276

24121

24

18

297

328

0

1

NA

0

0

366

412

5

5

ASIAN BLACK HISPANIC AMERICAN INDIAN MULTI‐RACIAL WHITE

ASIAN BLACK HISPANIC AMERICAN INDIAN MULTI‐RACIAL WHITE

3421

100.00% 91.38% 78.21% 75.00% 87.50% 87.32%

3

4

61

78

53

58

41

41

3781

87.93% 81.71% 90.70% 100.00% 83.33% 90.55%

51

58

67

82

39

43

2

2

15

ASIAN BLACK HISPANIC

ASIAN BLACK HISPANIC AMERICAN INDIAN

100.00% 88.83%

1

1

40

46

21

24

7

8

NA

PACIFIC ISLANDER

4521

100.00% 94.74% 91.18% NA 87.50% 96.62%

7

7

18

19

31

34

AMERICAN INDIAN MULTI‐RACIAL WHITE

3921

87.50% 87.50% 86.96% 100.00%

PACIFIC ISLANDER

100.00%

PACIFIC ISLANDER

0.00%

PACIFIC ISLANDERMULTI‐RACIAL WHITE

Prepared by Assessment, Accountability &  Research
Based on FLDOE: http://edstats.fldoe.org

Page 4 of 4 January 6, 2016


