

		ASIAN		BLACK		HISPANIC		AMERICAN INDIAN		MULTI-RACIAL		WHITE		PACIFIC ISLANDER			
		Graduates	9		156		26		0		10		114		1		
		Cohort	9	Э	175		29		0		10		132		1		
	BOCA CIEGA	Rate	100.	.00%	89.	14%	89.	56%	N	IA	100	.00%	86.	36%	100.	00%	
0431	Grad Rate 88.76%		FEMALE	MALE	FEMALE	MALE	FEMALE	MALE	FEMALE	MALE	FEMALE	MALE	FEMALE	MALE	FEMALE	MALE	
		Graduates	7	2	88	68	20	6	0	0	4	6	61	53	0	1	
		Cohort	7	2	95	80	21	8	0	0	4	6	70	62	0	1	
		Rate	100.00%	100.00%	92.63%	85.00%	95.24%	75.00%	NA	NA	100.00%	100.00%	87.14%	85.48%	NA	100.00%	
			ASI	IAN	BL	ACK	HISP	ANIC	AMERICA	AN INDIAN	MULTI	-RACIAL	WI	HITE	PACIFIC I	SLANDER	
	Graduates Cohort		14		5	50	7	0	(0	1	.0	1	82	2		
			Cohort 14		68		81		0		11		2	02	2		
	CLEARWATER	Rate		100.00%		73.53%		86.42%		NA		90.91%		90.10%		100.00%	
0711	Grad Rate 86.77%		FEMALE	MALE	FEMALE	MALE	FEMALE	MALE	FEMALE	MALE	FEMALE	MALE	FEMALE	MALE	FEMALE	MALE	
		Graduates	7	7	26	24	39	31	0	0	6	4	92	90	2	0	
		Cohort	7	7	41	27	45	36	0	0	7	4	98	104	2	0	
		Rate	100.00%	100.00%	63.41%	88.89%	86.67%	86.11%	NA	NA	85.71%	100.00%	93.88%	86.54%	100.00%	NA	
			ASIAN		BLACK		HISP	ANIC	AMERICAN INDIAN		MULTI-RACIAL		W	HITE	PACIFIC I	SLANDER	
		Graduates	2	6	2	28	56		0		13		281		0		
		Cohort	2	.7	3	39		70		0		14		326)	
	COUNTRYSIDE	Rate	96.3	30%	71.79%		80.00%		NA		92.86%		86.20%		NA		
0751	Grad Rate 84.77%		FEMALE	MALE	FEMALE	MALE	FEMALE	MALE	FEMALE	MALE	FEMALE	MALE	FEMALE	MALE	FEMALE	MALE	
		Graduates	12	14	13	15	30	26	0	0	6	7	126	155	0	0	
		Cohort	13	14	16	23	37	33	0	0	6	8	143	183	0	0	
		Rate	92.31%	100.00%	81.25%	65.22%	81.08%	78.79%	NA	NA	100.00%	87.50%	88.11%	84.70%	NA	NA	
		-	ASI	IAN	BLACK		HISPANIC		AMERICAN INDIAN		MULTI-RACIAL		WI	HITE	PACIFIC ISLANDER		
		Graduates	2	0	25		42		2	2	1	.3	1	56	1		
		Cohort	2	4	3	36	5	4		2	14		1	97	1		
	DIXIE HOLLINS	Rate	83.3	33%	69.	44%	77.	78%	100.	.00%	92.	86%	79.	19%	100.	00%	
1031	Grad Rate 78.96%		FEMALE	MALE	FEMALE	MALE	FEMALE	MALE	FEMALE	MALE	FEMALE	MALE	FEMALE	MALE	FEMALE	MALE	
		Graduates	12	8	12	13	25	17	2	0	7	6	86	70	0	1	
		Cohort	12	12	17	19	30	24	2	0	7	7	106	91	0	1	
		Rate	100.00%	66.67%	70.59%	68.42%	83.33%	70.83%	100.00%	NA	100.00%	85.71%	81.13%	76.92%	NA	100.00%	



		ASIAN		BLACK		HISPANIC		AMERICAN INDIAN		MULTI-RACIAL		WHITE		PACIFIC ISLANDER		
		Graduates	7		30		35		6		16		214		0	
		Cohort	1	.0	41		47		7		17		239		0	
	DUNEDIN	Rate	70.	00%	73.	17%	74.4	47%	85.	71%	94.:	12%	89.	54%	N	A
1081	Grad Rate 85.32%		FEMALE	MALE	FEMALE	MALE	FEMALE	MALE	FEMALE	MALE	FEMALE	MALE	FEMALE	MALE	FEMALE	MALE
		Graduates	3	4	17	13	14	21	2	4	11	5	114	100	0	
		Cohort	4	6	22	19	20	27	3	4	11	6	128	111	0	
		Rate	75.00%	66.67%	77.27%	68.42%	70.00%	77.78%	66.67%	NA	100.00%	83.33%	89.06%	90.09%	NA	NA
			AS	IAN	BL/	ACK	HISP	ANIC	AMERICA	N INDIAN	MULTI	RACIAL	WH	HITE	PACIFIC I	SLANDER
	Graduates		17		1	13	5	1	0			9	4	08	0	
		Cohort	phort 18		17		54		0		10		4	22	0	
	EAST LAKE	Rate	94.4	94.44%		76.47%		94.44%		NA		90.00%		68%	NA	
6181	Grad Rate 95.59%		FEMALE	MALE	FEMALE	MALE	FEMALE	MALE	FEMALE	MALE	FEMALE	MALE	FEMALE	MALE	FEMALE	MALE
		Graduates	7	10	4	9	23	28	0	0	4	5	189	219	0	0
		Cohort	7	11	7	10	24	30	0	0	5	5	195	227	0	0
		Rate	100.00%	90.91%	57.14%	90.00%	95.83%	93.33%	NA	NA	80.00%	100.00%	96.92%	96.48%	NA	NA
			ASIAN		BLACK		HISP	ANIC	AMERICA	N INDIAN	MULTI	RACIAL	WF	HITE	PACIFIC I	SLANDER
		Graduates	4		141		11		1		6		51		0	
		Cohort		4	1	81	15		1			7	5	3	0	
	GIBBS	Rate 100.00%		.00%	77.90%		73.	33%	100.	.00%	85.71%		96.23%		NA	
1531	Grad Rate 81.99%		FEMALE	MALE	FEMALE	MALE	FEMALE	MALE	FEMALE	MALE	FEMALE	MALE	FEMALE	MALE	FEMALE	MALE
		Graduates	2	2	79	62	7	4	1	0	3	3	36	15	0	0
		Cohort	2	2	102	79	8	7	1	0	4	3	36	17	0	0
		Rate	100.00%	100.00%	77.45%	78.48%	87.50%	57.14%	100.00%	NA	75.00%	100.00%	100.00%	88.24%	NA	NA
			AS	IAN	BL	ACK	HISPANIC		AMERICA	N INDIAN	MULTI-RACIAL		WF	HITE	PACIFIC ISLANDER	
		Graduates	1	.1	1	62	1	.5	(0		6	5	9	0	
		Cohort	1	.1	1	90	1	.6		1		6	6	68	0	
	LAKEWOOD	Rate	100.	.00%	85.	26%	93.	75%	0.0	00%	100	.00%	86.	76%	N	A
2031	Grad Rate 86.64%		FEMALE	MALE	FEMALE	MALE	FEMALE	MALE	FEMALE	MALE	FEMALE	MALE	FEMALE	MALE	FEMALE	MALE
		Graduates	6	5	81	81	9	6	0	0	3	3	18	41	0	0
		Cohort	6	5	89	101	9	7	0	1	3	3	24	44	0	0
		Rate	100.00%		91.01%	80.20%	100.00%	85.71%	NA	0.00%	100.00%	100.00%	75.00%	93.18%	NA	NA



		ASIAN		BLACK		HISPANIC		AMERICAN INDIAN		MULTI-RACIAL		WHITE		PACIFIC ISLANDER		
		Graduates	29		43		34		5		6		188		1	
		Cohort	3	0	53		40		6		11		235		1	
	LARGO	Rate	96.0	67%	81.	13%	85.	00%	83.	33%	54.	55%	80.	00%	100.	00%
2081	Grad Rate 81.38%		FEMALE	MALE	FEMALE	MALE	FEMALE	MALE	FEMALE	MALE	FEMALE	MALE	FEMALE	MALE	FEMALE	MALE
		Graduates	14	15	23	20	17	17	2	3	3	3	88	100	0	1
		Cohort	15	15	25	28	19	21	2	4	4	7	104	131	0	1
		Rate	93.33%	100.00%	92.00%	71.43%	89.47%	80.95%	100.00%	75.00%	75.00%	42.86%	84.62%	76.34%	NA	100.00%
			ASI	IAN	BL	ACK	HISP	ANIC	AMERICA	N INDIAN	MULTI	RACIAL	WH	HITE	PACIFIC I	SLANDER
	Graduates		22		6	52	4	0		3	1	2	2	37	:	1
		Cohort			80		48		3		1	.4	2	71	1	
	NORTHEAST	Rate	84.62%		77.50%		83.33%		100.00%		85.71%		87.	45%	100.00%	
2641	Grad Rate 85.10%		FEMALE	MALE	FEMALE	MALE	FEMALE	MALE	FEMALE	MALE	FEMALE	MALE	FEMALE	MALE	FEMALE	MALE
		Graduates	14	8	24	38	21	19	1	2	9	3	117	120	0	1
		Cohort	16	10	31	49	23	25	1	2	10	4	125	146	0	1
		Rate	87.50%	80.00%	77.42%	77.55%	91.30%	76.00%	100.00%	100.00%	90.00%	75.00%	93.60%	82.19%	NA	100.00%
				ASIAN		ACK	HISP	ANIC	AMERICA	N INDIAN	MULTI	RACIAL	WH	HITE	PACIFIC I	SLANDER
		Graduates	3		15		2	.8		1	(6	3	32	1	
		Cohort		3	1	8	28		1		6		338		1	
	OSCEOLA	Rate	100.	.00%	83.	33%	100	.00%	100	.00%	100	.00%	98.	22%	100.	00%
3031	Grad Rate 97.72%		FEMALE	MALE	FEMALE	MALE	FEMALE	MALE	FEMALE	MALE	FEMALE	MALE	FEMALE	MALE	FEMALE	MALE
		Graduates	2	1	6	9	16	12	0	1	5	1	181	151	1	0
		Cohort	2	1	9	9	16	12	0	1	5	1	184	154	1	0
		Rate	100.00%	100.00%	66.67%	100.00%	100.00%	100.00%	NA	100.00%	100.00%	100.00%	98.37%	98.05%	100.00%	NA
			ASI	IAN	BLACK		HISPANIC		AMERICA	N INDIAN	MULTI-RACIAL		WHITE		PACIFIC ISLANDER	
		Graduates	2	.9	1	2	49			4	1	2	5	03	0	
	PALM HARBOR	Cohort	3	0	1	13	5	52		4	1	.2	5	22	()
	UNIVERSITY	Rate	96.0	67%	92.	31%	94.	23%	100	.00%	100	.00%	96.	36%	N	A
4681	Grad Rate 96.21%		FEMALE	MALE	FEMALE	MALE	FEMALE	MALE	FEMALE	MALE	FEMALE	MALE	FEMALE	MALE	FEMALE	MALE
		Graduates	12	17	8	4	37	12	2	2	9	3	271	232	0	0
		Cohort	12	18	9	4	37	15	2	2	9	3	278	244	0	0
				94.44%	88.89%	100.00%	100.00%	80.00%	100.00%	100.00%	100.00%	100.00%	97.48%	95.08%	NA	NA



			ASIAN		BLACK		HISPANIC		AMERICAN INDIAN		MULTI-RACIAL		WHITE		PACIFIC ISLANDER	
		Graduates	41		53		61		3		21		241		2	
		Cohort	4	11	58		78		4		24		276		2	
	PINELLAS PARK	Rate	100	.00%	91.	38%	78.	21%	75.	00%	87.	50%	87.	32%	100.	00%
3421	Grad Rate 87.37%		FEMALE	MALE	FEMALE	MALE	FEMALE	MALE	FEMALE	MALE	FEMALE	MALE	FEMALE	MALE	FEMALE	MALE
		Graduates	21	20	24	29	29	32	0	3	12	9	140	101	2	0
		Cohort	21	20	27	31	38	40	0	4	13	11	154	122	2	0
		Rate	100.00%	100.00%	88.89%	93.55%	76.32%	80.00%	NA	75.00%	92.31%	81.82%	90.91%	82.79%	100.00%	NA
			AS	IAN	BL	ACK	HISP	ANIC	AMERICA	N INDIAN	MULTI	RACIAL	WF	HITE	PACIFIC I	SLANDER
	Graduates		51		e	57	3	9	:	2	1	.5	2	97	0	
		Cohort 58		58	82		43		2		18		3	28	1	
	ST. PETERSBURG	Rate	Rate 87.93%		81.71%		90.70%		100.00%		83.33%		90.	55%	0.00%	
3781	Grad Rate 88.53%		FEMALE	MALE	FEMALE	MALE	FEMALE	MALE	FEMALE	MALE	FEMALE	MALE	FEMALE	MALE	FEMALE	MALE
		Graduates	23	28	39	28	23	16	0	2	8	7	156	141	0	0
		Cohort	25	33	46	36	23	20	0	2	9	9	167	161	0	1
		Rate	92.00%	84.85%	84.78%	77.78%	100.00%	80.00%	NA	100.00%	88.89%	77.78%	93.41%	87.58%	NA	0.00%
			ASIAN		BLACK		HISPANIC		AMERICA	N INDIAN	MULTI	RACIAL	WF	HITE	PACIFIC I	SLANDER
		Graduates		7	2	21	4	0		1		5		66	0	
		Cohort	:	8	2	24	46		1		5		412		0	
	SEMINOLE	Rate	87.	50%	87.	50%	86.	96%	100	.00%	100	.00%	88.	83%	N	А
3921	Grad Rate 88.71%		FEMALE	MALE	FEMALE	MALE	FEMALE	MALE	FEMALE	MALE	FEMALE	MALE	FEMALE	MALE	FEMALE	MALE
		Graduates	5	2	11	10	25	15	1	0	3	2	222	144	0	0
		Cohort	5	3	12	12	27	19	1	0	3	2	242	170	0	0
		Rate	100.00%	66.67%	91.67%	83.33%	92.59%	78.95%	100.00%	NA	100.00%	100.00%	91.74%	84.71%	NA	NA
				IAN	BLACK		HISPANIC		AMERICAN INDIAN		MULTI-RACIAL		WHITE		PACIFIC ISLANDER	
		Graduates	-	7	1	18	3	1		0	1	.4	2	29	0	
		Cohort		7	1	19	3	4		0	16		2	37	0	
	TARPON SPRINGS	Rate	100.	.00%	94.	74%	91.	18%	N	IA	87.	50%	96.	62%	N	А
					FEMALE	MALE	FEMALE	MALE	FEMALE	MALE	FEMALE	MALE	FEMALE	MALE	FEMALE	MALE
4521	Grad Rate 95.53%		FEMALE	MALE	FEIVIALE	IVI/ IEE				1						
4521		Graduates	FEMALE 4	MALE 3	11	7	21	10	0	0	8	6	126	103	0	0
4521		Graduates Cohort Rate						10 13 76.92%	0 0 NA	0 0 NA	8 9 88.89%	6 7 85.71%	126 128 98.44%	103 109 94.50%	0 0 NA	0 0 NA